EFFECTIVE AUGUST 10, 2025

(Bus travels down the schedule / El horario se lee de arriba hacia abajo, en columnas.)

V [ L7 4

Ride Free!

Healdsburg Shuttle

Monday through Saturday Service // Servicio de lunes a sabados

SOUTH LOOP Bold type = PM B
Safeway Shopping Center A 9:33 1041 1214 1:22 2:30 3:38 ¢
® o ® s
Catholic Church (On Matheson St.) B 935 1043 12:16  1:24 2:32 3:40
A I ROUTE 67
3 (HEALDSBURG SHUTTLE)
Fitch Mountain Terrace (04 9:38 10:46 12:19 1:27 2:35 3:43 %% I LANDMARKS / Puntos de referencia
ROADS / Caminos
Riverview Club House D 9:40 1048  12:21 1:29 2:37 3:45 Rosenoog Healdsburg Ridge TIMETABLE CHECK POINTS
Open Space Preserve Q Puntos de inspeccidn de itinerario
Riverside Club House E 9:41 1049  12:22  1:30 2:38 3:46 § ", ®  BUS STOPS / Paradas de autobus
£ | “Map Not To Scal
Rivers Bend Club House N - 943 1051 1224 1:32  2:40 348 Commny Carer . ap ot 1o >cale
_g_ Park
Russian River Pines Apts. Ml 840 948 1056 1220 137 245 353 Lol TR
Chevrolet g Terrace Bivd. % nealdsl?urg
. 8 =} lospital
Russian River MHP CI 841 949 1057  12:30  1:38  2:46  3:54 = E®
Dry Creek Rq, ian
Healdsburg Ave. at McDonald's B 842 950 1058 1231 1:39 247 3:55 ° J e
= Monte Vista Ave.
Senior Center J 9:52 12:33 § . <
Carson §> Healﬁrg s Eil(tegthdl\sll%grr?ms'gh |
jamer 7 iah School lementary School
Safeway Shopping Center IS 846 956  11:02  12:37 143 251 3:59 ¥s“'vk2r{1,°g‘;L o S

‘uplofeH

NORTH LOOP Bold type = PM i
Safeway Shopping Center A 8:50 9:58 11:06  12:39  1:47 2:55 4:00 S g :i%
— @ Sherman St. c
Route 60 (daily) southbound arrives: 7:46 9:46 1221 1.2 3:06 g 5 e Heagjﬁll}ltjtll‘g
= Lincoln St ] P
9 R o 0 0 e . . . . ' Healdsbui o
Route 60 (daily) northbound arrives: 8:18 9:53 1:38 2:28 3:28 J Figh School SonomaCountyTransit
Healdsburg Plaza (Rt. 60 transfer pt.) K 8:52 10:00 11:08  12:41 1:49 2:57 4:02 Headsurg
||
Route 60 (daily) southbound departs: 9:46 11:21 1:21 3:06 5:06 Rite Ad -
iper St.
Route 60 (daily) northbound departs: 9:53 11:50 1:38 2:28 3:28 5:13 Healdsburg
North St.
CVS (on Piper St L 8:54 10:02 1110 12:43 1:51 2:59 4:04
Across from Rite Aid (on W. Grant St.) M 8:56 10:04 112 12:45 1:53 3:01 4:06 Rivervily § ; g Rw,sen o
d i ClubHouse = ; = Club House i E
Oak Grove Apts. N 8:58 10:06 11:14 12:47 1:55 3:03 4:08 § 3 -4 I o P
u ' E’:’ % iverside
Parkland Farms (0] 9:00 10:08 11:16 12:49 1:57 3:05 4:10 Safeway 2, St Johns Baptist ' S G Fouse
V'gfggd 4G - Catholic Church ——
March Ave. / Healdsburg Ave. P 9:06 10:14 11:22  12:55 2:03 31 estsite P -
= Mason St.
Alliance Medical Center Q 9:10 1018 11:26  12:59  2:07 3:15 i
Russian River
CVS (on Piper St) M 915 1023 1331 104 212 320 - preshoe HeaIdSbU rg
Senior Center J 9:18 10:26 11:34 1:07 2:15 3:23 s B Taier ark
Safeway Shopping Center . 9:20 10:28  11:36 1:09 2:17 3:25
|
Timepoint Stop Location Cross Street Landmark Stop #
North Loop
A Matheson Street Vine Street Safeway (north side of building) 925
K Healdsburg Avenue Matheson Street @ Healdsburg Plaza 051
L Piper Street Center Street just north of CVS Drugstore entrance 949
M W. Grant Street Healdsburg Avenue Ac. Rite Aid Drugstore 936
Grove Street W. Grant Street 937
Grove Street Dry Creek Road near Travelodge 938
N Grove Street Chaquita Road Oak Grove Apartments 053.2
(0] Parkland Farms Blvd. Rosewood Drive Parkland Farms (Senior Housing) 940
Parkland Farms Blvd. Arbor Way 941
Bridle Path Spur Ridge Lane west side of Brothers Park 942
Healdsburg Avenue Grove Street north of Healdsburg Community Center 094
Healdsburg Avenue Sunnyvale Drive McConnell Chevrolet 095
P March Avenue Healdsburg Avenue Ac. Ace Hardware & Big John’s 943
Prentice Drive March Avenue Medical Offices 944
Q N. University Street March Avenue Alliance Medical Ctr. (parking lot) 945
N. University Street Monte Vista Avenue Ac. Fitch Mountain Elementary School 946
Powell Avenue Fitch Street Healdsburg High School 947
Fitch Street Grant Street Ac. Healdsburg Middle School 948
Piper Street Center Street just north of CVS Drugstore entrance 949
J Matheson Street Center Street Healdsburg Senior Center 927
A Matheson Street Vine Street Safeway (north side of building) 925

South Loop

B Matheson Street East Street Catholic Church 926
(o Heron Drive S. Fitch Mountain Road Fitch Mountain Terrace 928
Heron Drive Hummingbird Court 929
D Orchard Street Prune Tree Drive Ac. Riverview Club House (FLAG) 930
Orchard Street Mountain View Avenue Ac. Riverside Club House (FLAG) 931 ” '
F Pinon Drive Hemlock Drive @ Rivers Bend Club House (FLAG) 932 The Healdsburg Shuttle iS
Note: Flag stops OK along any streets shown on route map within Fitch Mountain Senior Communities. .
First Street Mason Street Ac. Riverside Villa MHP 933 Free for AH RlderS!
G Front Street Healdsburg Avenue Russian River Pines Apartments 934 The Free%ia;rgilz;og ?_Inelaif digﬁ?gs ored By
H Healdsburg Avenue S. University Street west of Russian River Trailer Park 935
| Healdsburg Avenue Exchange Way McDonald’s 049 _
A Matheson Street Vine Street Safeway (north side of building) 925

Bold Highlighted = Timepoint on Printed Schedule

SonomaCountylransit



